
SLOVAKIA CUP 2019/MAJSTROVSTVÁ SR 2019

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Julišová Karolína BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 60

2 Bizub Tomáš BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 59

3 Víglaská Barbora BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 57

4 Klimovská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 54

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Schmidtová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 81

2 Miškolci Alica BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 75

3 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers 9 - 11 72

4-5 Švorčíková Klára Mamut skippers 9 - 11 71

4-5 Víglaská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 71

6 Bizubová Michaela BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 68

7-8 Kastlová Veronika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 66

7-8 Komjatová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 66

9 Florišová Kamila BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 60,5

10 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers 9 - 11 59,5

11 Velebová Tatiana BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 59

12 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers 9 - 11 56

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Miškolci Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 82

2 Lovásová Martina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 80

3 Sedlačková Alexandra BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 78

4 Matura Lea BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 75

5 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers 12 -14 73

6 Tichá Sára BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 71

7 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers 12 -14 69

8 Ivaničová Maruška BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 68

9 Fegyveresová Rebeka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 67

10 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers 12 -14 66,5

11 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers 12 -14 66

12 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers 12 -14 65,5

13 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers 12 -14 60

14 Pongraczová Aneta Mamut skippers 12 -14 58,5

15 Španková Klaudia Pezinok 12 -14 56

16 Ivaničová Alžbetka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 55

SINGLE ROPE SPEED SPRINT - 30 s
A



SLOVAKIA CUP 2019/MAJSTROVSTVÁ SR 2019

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Bizub Tomáš BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 293

2 Julišová Karolína BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 289

3 Kalabusová Anna Mamut skippers - 8 280

4 Víglaská Barbora BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 279

5 Kostelanská Sandra Haklin Pov. Bystrica - 8 251

6 Klimovská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 244,5

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Schmidtová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 375

2 Miškolci Alica BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 353

3 Švorčíková Klára Mamut skippers 9 - 11 349

4 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers 9 - 11 343

5 Víglaská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 338

6 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers 9 - 11 328

7-8 Schonová Patrícia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 286,5

7-8 Sedlačková Patrícia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 286,5

9 Florišová Kamila BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 284,5

10 Komjatová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 279,5

11 Jouklová Nela Mamut skippers 9 - 11 279

12 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers 9 - 11 275

13 Čierniková Laura HAKLIN Pov. Bystrica 9 - 11 267

14 Germanová Alexandra HAKLIN Pov. Bystrica 9 - 11 261

15 Ježková Lili BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 250

16 Hederová Adela HAKLIN Pov. Bystrica 9 - 11 248

17 Kalasová Simona HAKLIN Pov. Bystrica 9 - 11 233,5

18 Svrčková Nina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 178

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Miškolci Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 388,5

2 Lovásová Martina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 378

3 Sedlačková Alexandra BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 368,5

4 Matura Lea BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 364

5 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers 12 -14 348

6 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers 12 -14 346,5

7 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers 12 -14 334

8 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers 12 -14 330,5

9-10 Fegyveresová Rebeka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 325

9-10 Tichá Sára BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 325

11 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers 12 -14 319

12 Pongraczová Aneta Mamut skippers 12 -14 315

13 Ivaničová Maruška BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 299,5

14 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers 12 -14 262,5

15 Ivaničová Alžbeta BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 226,5

SINGLE ROPE ENDURANCE - 3 MIN
A



SLOVAKIA CUP 2019/MAJSTROVSTVÁ SR 2019

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Bizub Tomáš BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 69

2 Julišová Karolína BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 60,5

3 Víglaská Barbora BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 53

4 Klimovská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS - 8 30

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Víglaská Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 76

2 Kastlová Veronika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 71

3 Florišová Kamila BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 67

4 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers 9 - 11 65,5

5 Schmidtová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 64,5

6 Bizubová Michaela BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 63

7 Miškolci Alica BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 62

8 Komjatová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 61

9 Švorčíková Klára Mamut skippers 9 - 11 60,5

10 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers 9 - 11 59

11 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers 9 - 11 51

12 Velebová Tatiana BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 9 - 11 40

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Miškolci Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 84

2 Lovásová Martina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 76

3 Matura Lea BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 74

4 Sedlačková Alexandra BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 73,5

5 Tichá Sára BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 71

6-7 Pongraczová Aneta Mamut skippers 12 -14 68

6-7 Fegyveresová Rebeka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 68

8 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers 12 -14 64

9-10 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers 12 -14 63

9-10 Ivaničová Maruška BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 63

11 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers 12 -14 60,5

12 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers 12 -14 56

13 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers 12 -14 54

14 Ivaničová Alžbetka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 37

15 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers 12 -14 35,5

16 Španková Klaudia Pezinok 12 -14 33

A
SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDER - 30 s



SLOVAKIA CUP 2019/MAJSTROVSTVÁ SR 2019

Priezvisko/meno 

Surname/Name
Klub/Club Vek/Age

Výsledok 

Result

1 Miškolci Lucia BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 46

2 Schmidtová Dominika BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 41/44

3 Lovásová Martina BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 41/40

4 Tichá Sára BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 41/33

5 Matura Lea BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 33

6 Sedlačková Alexandra BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 31

7 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers 12 -14 29

8 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers 12 -14 18

9 Miškolci Alica BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 17,5

10 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers 12 -14 16

11 Fegyveresová Rebeka BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 13

15 Ivaničová Alžbeta BRATISLAVA JUMPERS 12 -14 11,5

SINGLE ROPE TRIPLE UNDER - 30 s
A


